
NMIMS 
Deemed to be UN IVERS !TY 

Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies, Bengaluru Campus 

Office Order 

Sub: Formation of Grievance Redressal committee 

6th June-2019 

It is hereby decided that following members will in the Grievance Redressal committee for 

Bengaluru campus. 

Name Profession E-mail ID ContJct no. 

1 Dr. N.V.R Teaching Rama.sastry@nmims.edu 9502188349 

Sastry 

Vinjamury 

2 Dr. Meena Chair Person Meena.Chintamaneni@nmims.edu 9920150060 

Chintamaneni 

3 Vishnu Bhat Dy.Registrar vishnu.bhat@nmims.edu 9449984692 

4 Dr. Narayani Associate narayani.ramachandran@nmims.edu 9008477699 

R Professor 

5 Dr. Akshay Teaching Akshay.dhume@nmims.edu 9822160366 

6 Justice Retired Judge registrar@nmims.edu 2226134577 

S.S.Parkar (OMBUDSMAN 

7 Dr.Barnabas Teaching Barnabas.N@nmims.edu 9481475606 

8 Dr.Aparna Teaching Aparna.a@nmims.edu 9449010723 

In addition to their present responsibilities they wHI assume charge for the Grievance 

Redressal Committee, Bengaluru campus, for a period of one (1) year, with immediate effect. 

All the faculty and staff members are requested to co-operate. 
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